
GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE CHINTURU 

ALLURI SITARAMA RAJU DISTRICT 

COLLEGE WISE TIME -TABLE 

 

IInd YEAR IV SEM BA,B.COM,B.SC 

SEMESTERS 2024-2025 

MONDAY 
 

PROGRAM 

1 

10-11 AM 

2 

11-12 PM 

3 

12-1 PM 

4 

2-3 PM 

5 

3-4 PM 

6 

4-5 PM 

B.A 

 

 IV  IPT(POL) 

 

 

   IV HIS(SA) 
 

    IV STUDY 
 

    IV DIS(POL) 
 

      IV TG 
 

LIABRARY 

 

BCOM(G) 

 

IV CA(HR) 

 

IV AU(PRINCIPAL) 

 

IV OS(NR) 
 

IV PYTHON 

 

IV TG 
 

STUDY 

 

B.SC(COMP) 

 

IV DATA BASE 

 

IV OBSE 

 

   IV  ELE 
 

 IV FOU 

SKILL(ECO) 

 

IV DCCN 
 

GAMES 

 

 

B.SC(ZOO) 

 

IV BOT -1 

 

IV ZOO-I 

 

IV ZOO-2 
 

IV FOU 

SKILL(ECO) 

 

IV ZOO-3 

 

STUDY 



TUESDAY 
 

PROGRAM 

1 

10-11 AM 

2 

11-12 PM 

3 

12-1 PM 

4 

2-3 PM 

5 

3-4 PM 

6 

4-5 PM 

B.A 

 

   IV DIS(POL) 

 

      IV HIS(IH) 

 

    IV BS(KSL) 

 

     IV IG(POL) 

 

     IV TG 
 

LIABRARY 

 

BCOM 

 

IV CA(HR) 

 

IV 

AU(PRINCIPAL) 

 

IVBS(KSL) 
 

IV OS(NR) 

 

IV TG 
 

STUDY 

 

B.SC(COMP) 

 

IV DATA BASE 

 

IV DCCN 

 

IV FOU 
SKILL(ECO) 

 

IV STUDY 

 

IV OBSE 
 

GAMES 
 

 

B.SC(ZOO) 

 

IV ZOO-1 

 

IV ZOO-3 

 

IV FOU 
SKILL(ECO) 

 

IV ZOO-2 

 

IV BOT-2 
 

STUDY 



 

WEDNESDAY 
 

PROGRAM 

1 

10-11 AM 

2 

11-12 PM 

3 

12-1 PM 

4 

2-3 PM 

5 

3-4 PM 

6 

4-5 PM 

B.A 

 

    IV HIS(SA) 

 

   IV STUDY 
 

 

    IV IPT (POL) 

 

   IV IPT(POL) 

 

   IV BS(KSL) 
 

LIABRARY 

 

BCOM 

 

IV CMA(HR) 

 

IV 

AU(PRINCIPAL) 

 

IV OS(NR) 
 

IV CMA(HR) 

I 

V BS(KSL) 
 

STUDY 

 

B.SC(COMP) 

 

IV MODERH PHY 

 

IV TG (HIS) 

 

IV ELE 
 

IV OBSE 

 

  IV MODERN PHY 
 

GAMES 
 

 

B.SC(ZOO) 

        

 

       IV ZOO-1 

          

       IV TG (HIS) 

    

        

      IV BOT-2 

        

 

       IV ZOO-2 

      

       IV BOT-1      
 

STUDY 



THURSDAY 
 

PROGRAM 

1 

10-11 AM 

2 

11-12 PM 

3 

12-1 PM 

4 

2-3 PM 

5 

3-4 PM 

6 

4-5 PM 

B.A 

 

   IV HIS(SA) 

 

    IV STUDY 

 

    IV HIS( IH) 

 

    IV IG(POL) 

 

    IV IG(POL) 
 

 

LIABRARY 

 

BCOM 

 

IV CMA 

 

IV 

AU(PRINCIPAL) 

 

IV 

PYTHON(NR) 

 

IV CA(HR) 

 

   IV STUDY 
 

STUDY 

 

B.SC(COMP) 

 

IV DATA BASE 
 

IV TG(HIS) 

 

IV ELE 

 

IV DCCN 
 

IV MODERN PHY 

 

GAMES 
 

 

B.SC(ZOO) 

        

      IV BOT-2 

        

IV TG(HIS) 

       

  IV ZOO-2 

     

    IV BOT-1 

       

        V ZOO-3 
 

STUDY 



FRIDAY 
 

PROGRAM 

1 

10-11 AM 

2 

11-12 PM 

3 

12-1 PM 

4 

2-3 PM 

5 

3-4 PM 

6 

4-5 PM 

B.A 

 

    
     IV HIS(IH) 

 

    
       IV IPT(POL) 

 

    
           HIS(SA) 

 

     
      IV DIS(POL) 

   

 
     IV HIS(IH) 

 

LIABRARY 

 

BCOM 

 

    IV CMA 

 

IV 

AU(PRINCIPAL) 

 

IV PYTHON(NR) 
 

        IV OS(NR) 

 

IV STUDY 
 

STUDY 

 

B.SC(COMP) 

 

IV MODERN PHY 
 

IV DATA BASE 

 

IV OBSE 
 

IV ELE 

 

IV DCCN 

 

GAMES 
 

 

B.SC(ZOO) 

  

      IV ZOO-1 

    

       IV BOT-2 

     

     IV BOT-1 

    

     IV ZOO-3 

     

    IV STUDY 
 

STUDY 



SATURDAY 
 

PROGRAM 

1 

10-11 AM 

2 

11-12 PM 

3 

12-1 PM 

4 

2-3 PM 

5 

3-4 PM 

6 

4-5 PM 

B.A 

 

   IV IG( POL) 

 

    IV STUDY 

 

    IV STUDY 

 

    IV DIS(POL) 

 

    IV STUDY 
 

LIABRARY 

B.COM 

 

IV CMA 

 

IV PYTHON 

 

IV OS 
 

IV STUDY 

 

   IV CA(HR) 
 

STUDY 

 

B.SC(COMP) 

I 

IV OBSE 
 

IV MODERN PHY 

 

IV ELE 
 

IV DATA BASE 

 

IV DCCN 
 

GAMES 
 

 

B.SC(ZOO) 

     

       IV ZOO-1 

    

        IV BOT-1 

   

    IV BOT-2 

   

     IV ZOO-2 

    

   IV ZOO-3   
 

STUDY 



 


